DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Natour
t/m N35 Venlo
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

P. Pander

P. Pander

P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
F.J. Walda

P. Pander

F.J. Walda
Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander

F.J. Walda
Reitze Schotanus
F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda
Harry de Jong
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Walda
Reitze Schotanus
Jacob Jetse Halma
F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda
Reitze Schotanus
Jacob Jetse Halma
P. Pander

Jacob Jetse Halma
Jacob Jetse Halma
Joh. Feenstra
F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

S.R. Walda
Harry de Jong
F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
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9-1201513
7-1599129
0-1040866
7-1598805
8-1411959
0-4216622
8-1412066
9-4202293
0-1757760
0-1040879
0-1041600
0-1040873
8-4299199
0-1040941
8-4299218
0-4216617
1-1466162
9-1201181
8-42991091
0-4217596
0-4216588
1-1471186
0-4216594
1-1466703
8-4299175
9-1201180
0-4216614
1-4222967
8-4299174
9-4202318
1-1466719
0-4216624
9-1201566
1-1732894
0-4216609
9-1201175
0-1040959
1-4222850
0-1040913
1-4222847
1-4222817
9-1198367
0-4216595
1-1471182
1-1471184
0-1041165
0-4216627
1-1466701
1-1466140
0-1040973
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Punten

2969.
2764.
2744.
2703.
2636.
2539.
2520.
2518.
2507.
2391.
2333.
2112.
1977.
1972.
1880.
1879.
1803.
1770.
1739.
1667.
1608.
1596.
1588.
1587.
1587.
1580.
1570.
1559.
1527.
1520.
1513.
1457.
1440.
1435.
1434.
1389.
1387.
1379.
1355.
1351.
1349.
1341.
1338.
1320.
1253.
1173.
1036.
1000.

982.

978.
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